
THANK YOU 

FOR REDUCING LANDFILL 
WASTE ON CAMPUS!

COMPOSTABLES
FOR SALE THROUGH THE SUSTAINABILITY OFFICE

ITEM                    QTY    PRICE
 
9 IN. PLATES

6 IN. PLATES

CUPS

FORKS

SPOONS

KNIVES

NAPKINS

PRICES FOR 2019-2020

TO ORDER:

apps.carleton.edu/sustainability/
campus/waste/store/

PLEASE NOTE:
Larger orders need two weeks, but can be 

made in any quantity by ordering by the case. 
For more information on large orders, please 

email wastebusters@carleton.edu

 
50

50

50

100

100

100

100

 
$8.75

$4.50

$6.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.75

$2.00

http://apps.carleton.edu/sustainability/campus/waste/store/
http://apps.carleton.edu/sustainability/campus/waste/store/

