

## PRICES FOR 2019-2020

ITEM	QTY	PRICE	TO ORDER:
9 IN. PLATES	50	\$8.75	apps.carleton.edu/sustainability/ campus/waste/store/
6 IN. PLATES	50	\$4.50	PLEASE NOTE:
CUPS	50	\$6.50	Larger orders need two weeks, but can be made in any quantity by ordering by the case. For more information on large orders, please email wastebusters@carleton.edu
FORKS	100	\$3.50	
SPOONS	100	\$3.50	THANK YOU
KNIVES	100	\$3.75	FOR REDUCING LANDFILL WASTE ON CAMPUS!
NAPKINS	100	\$2.00	